
Abbotsford 5 mile race results  - Sun-22-Aug-2021

Pos. No. Name Club CategoryTime

1 322 Marc Wilkinson Lauderdale Limpers M 29:22

2 343 Clark Scott Gala Harriers M 29:39

3 314 Colin Smith M 30:58

4 348 Gary Trewartha Gala Harriers M40 31:23

5 333 Toby Waterhouse M 31:58

6 304 Gregor Ker Lauderdale Limpers Running Club M 32:06

7 337 Daniel Lavin Moorfoot Runners M 32:45

8 367 Colin Williams Moorfoot Runners M40 32:50

9 330 Josie wren Golder F 32:58

10 318 Scott McDonald M50 34:11

11 319 Dean Carr Moorfoot Runners M40 34:22

12 349 Sara Green Gala Harriers F 34:25

13 313 Martin Chisholm M 35:13

14 350 David Waldie Moorfoot Runners M40 35:34

15 302 Fraser Purves M50 36:11

16 360 Iain Williams Teviotdale Harriers M40 36:31

17 346 Pamela Baillie Gala Harriers F40 36:37

18 329 FraNcis Mcelroy M 36:44

19 353 Michael Turnbull M 37:20

20 331 Julie Hand Penicuik Harriers F 37:22

21 368  Chloe Summerfield Lauder Limpers F 37:26

22 336 Luis Molero M40 37:36

23 303 Angus Baxter Lauderdale limpers M40 37:59

24 356 Iain Dick Lauderdale Limpers M 38:04

25 305 Gillian Duncan Gala Harriers F40 38:29

26 326 David Nightingale Gala Harriers M60 38:55

27 365 Rob Martin M 39:19

28 352 Gillian Carr Moorfoot Runners F40 39:44

29 310 Tim Brus Gala Harriers M50 40:02

30 320 Mike Malcolm-Smith Musselburgh and District Athletics Club M50 40:33

31 328 Cameron McNeill M 41:17

32 363 alex nimmo Penicuik Harriers M60 41:24

33 351 Ross Nicol Penicuik Harriers M40 41:51

34 307 Sarah Davenport F 41:57

35 335 Rachel Mcaleese F 43:19

36 324 Elaine Timoney Penicuik Harriers F50 44:05

37 339 Jeremy Fraser Lauderdale Limpers M50 44:15

38 323 David Brownlee M50 44:19

39 347 Jocelyn Richard Gala Harriers F60 44:21

40 362 Eileen Nicol Gala Harriers F50 46:31

41 361 John O'Leary M50 47:01

42 301 Peggy Purves Wee County Harriers F40 47:50

43 311 Liz-Anne Maben F40 47:50

44 364 Elodie Petit F 49:23

45 338 Michael Kerr M 49:34

46 354 Chris Downie Penicuik Harriers M60 49:40

47 334 Emma Smith F 51:06

48 312 Hairul Wahab M 51:31



Pos. No. Name Club CategoryTime

49 342 Lauren Scott F 51:51

50 327 Janice Smith Hunters Bog Trotters F60 53:29

51 355 Shelagh King Gala Harriers F60 53:55

52 359 Niki Kinghorn F40 54:55

53 341 Christina Chesser Jed joggers F 54:29

54 345 Rebecca Davidson F40 54:29

55 344 Pamela Spink F50 54:29

56 325 sheila tennant Jog Scotland Dunfermline F60 56:29

57 309 Lyn Aiken F40 1:08:47

Abbotsford 5 mile race category winners - Sun-22-Aug-2021
Male Name Club Time

1st Marc Wilkinson Lauderdale Limpers 29:22

2nd Clark Scott Gala Harriers 29:39

3rd Colin Smith 30:58

M40 Name Club Time

1st Gary Trewartha Gala Harriers 31:23

2nd Colin Williams Moorfoot Runners 32:50

3rd Dean Carr Moorfoot Runners 34:22

M50 Name Club Time

1st Scott McDonald 34:11

2nd Fraser Purves 36:11

3rd Tim Brus Gala Harriers 40:02

M60 Name Club Time

1st David Nightingale Gala Harriers 38:55

2nd alex nimmo Penicuik Harriers 41:24

3rd Chris Downie Penicuik Harriers 49:40

Female Name Club Time

1st Josie wren Golder 32:58

2nd Sara Green Gala Harriers 34:25

3rd Pamela Baillie (F40) Gala Harriers 36:37

F40 Name Club Time

1st Pamela Baillie Gala Harriers 36:37

2nd Gillian Duncan Gala Harriers 38:29

3rd Gillian Carr Moorfoot Runners 39:44

F50 Name Club Time

1st Elaine Timoney Penicuik Harriers 44:05

2nd Eileen Nicol Gala Harriers 46:31

3rd Pamela Spink 54:29

F60 Name Club Time

1st Jocelyn Richard Gala Harriers 44:21

2nd Janice Smith Hunters Bog Trotters 53:29

3rd Shelagh King Gala Harriers 53:55




